Form No. S3408-1011
Supersedes S3408-710
Page 1 of 8
Aluminum Finned Copper Coils:
Grooved tubing and enhanced louvered
fin for maximum heat transfer and
energy efficiency.
Twin Blowers:

70 - 6 Ton
W 36 A 1 D 10 X X X X X X
Air Conditioning Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
1  See Electrical Specifications (Page 5).
TYPE
A = Compressor & Controls - Right Side
L = Compressor & Controls - Left Side FILTER OPTIONS
X  - 1-Inch (25mm) Disposable (Standard)
W - 1-Inch (25mm) Washable
P  - 2-Inch (51mm) Pleated
VENTILATION OPTIONS
X - Barometric Fresh Air Damper (Standard)
B - Blank-off Plate
M - Motorized Fresh Air Damper
V - Commercial Room Ventilator-Motorized w/Exhaust
E - Economizer (Internal) - Fully Modulating w/Exhaust